Islanders DanceSport Challenge - Session 1 - Matinee

[10:00AM] International Ballroom Syllabus Pro/Am, Mixed Amateur & Amateur Single Dances

Heat 1 [10:00AM] Int'l Waltz

Newcomer Rising Star

___ AC-TB 239
Newcomer

___ AC-PT1 222
___ AC-PT1 223
Closed Bronze

__ AC-PT2 221

Newcomer Rising Star
__ AC-MGTB 269

___ AC-MGPT1 270
__ AC-MGPT1 271
Closed Silver

__ AC-MLPT1 243

Youchen Lu

Campion O'Neill
Liam Zeltser

Severin O'Neill
Theodore Rubin

Gary Rubin
Andrew Rubin

Kairat Algadaev

Heat 2 [10:01AM] Int'l Tango

Closed Bronze

____ AC-PT2 221
Closed Silver

____ AC-MLPT1 243

Severin O'Neill

Kairat Algadaev

Heat 3 [10:03AM] Int'l Viennese Waltz

Closed Silver
__ AC-MLPT1 243

Kairat Algadaev

Heat 4 [10:05AM] Int'l Foxtrot

Closed Silver
____ AC-MLPT1 243

Kairat Algadaev

Heat 5 [10:07AM] Quickstep

Newcomer

___ AC-PT1 222
___ AC-PT1 223
Closed Bronze

_ AC-PT2 221
Closed Silver

__ AC-MLPTI 243

Campion O'Neill
Liam Zeltser

Severin O'Neill

Kairat Algadaev

Lyanna Chen

Monica Gelias
Aria Burd

Emma Popek
Valerie Lubominsky

Alice Yankelevich
Rachel Rudshteyn

Kayla Barmotin

Emma Popek

Kayla Barmotin

Kayla Barmotin

Kayla Barmotin

Monica Gelias
Aria Burd

Emma Popek

Kayla Barmotin
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Islanders DanceSport Challenge - Session 1 - Matinee

Heat 6 [10:08AM] Int'l Waltz

Newcomer

____AC-TB 223 Liam Zeltser
____AC-TB 239 Youchen Lu
Pre-Bronze

__ AC-PT1 222 Campion O'Neill
Open Bronze

___AC-PT2 221 Severin O'Neill
Pre-Bronze Rising Star

___ AC-MGTB 269 Theodore Rubin
___AC-MGPT1 271 Andrew Rubin
Closed Gold

__ AC-MLPT1 243 Kairat Algadaev

Heat 7 [10:10AM] Int'l Tango
Open Bronze

____AC-PT2 221 Severin O'Neill
Closed Gold
__ AC-MLPT1 243 Kairat Algadaev

Heat 8 [10:12AM] Int'l Viennese Waltz
Closed Gold

__ AC-MLPT1 243 Kairat Algadaev

Heat 9 [10:14AM] Int'l Foxtrot
Closed Gold

__ AC-MLPT1 243 Kairat Algadaev
Heat 10 [10:16AM] Quickstep

Newcomer

____AC-TB 223 Liam Zeltser
Pre-Bronze

_ AC-PT1 222 Campion O'Neill
Open Bronze

___AC-PT2 221 Severin O'Neill
Closed Gold

__ AC-MLPT1 243 Kairat Algadaev

Aria Burd
Lyanna Chen

Monica Gelias
Emma Popek
Valerie Lubominsky
Rachel Rudshteyn

Kayla Barmotin

Emma Popek

Kayla Barmotin

Kayla Barmotin

Kayla Barmotin

Aria Burd
Monica Gelias
Emma Popek

Kayla Barmotin
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[10:17AM] International Ballroom Syllabus Amateur Solo Single Dances

Heat 11 [10:17AM] Int'l Waltz
Closed Bronze

____A-TB 279 Landon Tan Ru
Closed Gold
____A-PT1 263 Kayla Barmotin
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Islanders DanceSport Challenge - Session 1 - Matinee

Heat 12 [10:19AM] Int'l Tango

Closed Bronze
~__A-TB
Closed Gold
___A-PT1

279

263

Landon Tan Ru

Kayla Barmotin

Heat 13 [10:21AM] Int'l Viennese Waltz

Closed Bronze

____A-TB

Closed Gold
A-PT1

279

263

Landon Tan Ru

Kayla Barmotin

Heat 14 [10:23AM] Int'l Foxtrot

Closed Bronze
~__A-TB
Closed Gold
___A-PT1

279

263

Landon Tan Ru

Kayla Barmotin

Heat 15 [10:24AM] Quickstep

Closed Bronze

____A-TB

Closed Gold
A-PT1

279

263

Landon Tan Ru

Kayla Barmotin

[10:26AM] Awards

RudanceNY

Basic Ballroom

RudanceNY

Basic Ballroom

RudanceNY

Basic Ballroom

RudanceNY

Basic Ballroom

[10:45AM] International Latin Syllabus Pro/Am & Mixed Amateur Single Dances

Heat 16 [10:45AM] Int'l Cha Cha

Newcomer

____ AC-MLTB
____ AC-MLTB
____ AC-MLTB
____ AC-MLTB
____ AC-MLTB
____ AC-MLTB
Closed Bronze
___ AC-MLI1

225
230
242
257
264
277

243

Simon Shalumov
Daniel Kogan
Valerie Lubominsky
Christina Ye

Rachel Rudshteyn
Raymond Chen

Kairat Algadaev

Heat 17 [10:47AM] Int'l Samba

Newcomer

____ AC-MLTB
____ AC-MLTB
____ AC-MLTB
____ AC-MLTB
____ AC-MLTB
Closed Bronze
____ AC-MLI

225
230
242
264
277

243

Simon Shalumov
Daniel Kogan
Valerie Lubominsky
Rachel Rudshteyn
Raymond Chen

Kairat Algadaev

Kira Frolova
Sofia Bauakulova
Cynthia Liu
Angelina Bao
Cynthia Jin
Eliana Pauta-Zhou

Ariella Leviev

Kira Frolova
Sofia Bauakulova
Cynthia Liu
Cynthia Jin

Eliana Pauta-Zhou

Ariella Leviev
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Islanders DanceSport Challenge - Session 1 - Matinee

Heat 18 [10:49AM] Int'l Rumba
Newcomer

___ AC-MLTB 225 Simon Shalumov

___ AC-MLTB 230 Daniel Kogan

___ AC-MLTB 242 Valerie Lubominsky
___ AC-MLTB 257 Christina Ye

___ AC-MLTB 264 Rachel Rudshteyn
Closed Bronze

__AC-MLI1 243 Kairat Algadaev
Heat 19 [10:51AM] Jive

Newcomer

____ AC-MLTB 230 Daniel Kogan

____ AC-MLTB 242 Valerie Lubominsky
____ AC-MLTB 264 Rachel Rudshteyn

Heat 20 [10:52AM] Int'l Cha Cha
Newcomer

__ AC-MLPT1 236 Mitchel Hubscher
___AC-MLPT1 257 Christina Ye

__ AC-MLPT1 264 Rachel Rudshteyn
Pre-Silver

__ AC-MLPT2 243 Kairat Algadaev

Heat 21 [10:54AM] Int'l Samba
Newcomer

____ AC-MLPT1 236 Mitchel Hubscher
___ AC-MLPT1 264 Rachel Rudshteyn
Pre-Silver

__ AC-MLPT2 243 Kairat Algadaev

Heat 22 [10:56AM] Int'l Rumba
Newcomer

__ AC-MLPT1 236 Mitchel Hubscher
___AC-MLPT1 257 Christina Ye

__ AC-MLPT1 264 Rachel Rudshteyn
Pre-Silver

__ AC-MLPT2 243 Kairat Algadaev
Heat 23 [10:58AM] Jive

Newcomer

____ AC-MLPT1 236 Mitchel Hubscher
___ AC-MLPT1 264 Rachel Rudshteyn
Pre-Silver

__ AC-MLPT2 243 Kairat Algadaev

Heat 24 [11:00AM] Paso Doble
Pre-Silver

_ AC-MLPT2 243 Kairat Algadaev

Kira Frolova

Sofia Bauakulova

Cynthia Liu
Angelina Bao
Cynthia Jin

Ariella Leviev

Sofia Bauakulova

Cynthia Liu
Cynthia Jin

Sophie Feldman
Joye Wang
Hanna Li

Kate Eakins

Sophie Feldman
Hanna Li

Kate Eakins

Sophie Feldman
Joye Wang
Hanna Li

Kate Eakins

Sophie Feldman
Hanna Li

Kate Eakins

Kate Eakins

Page 4

Dance Passion

Basic Ballroom
Basic Ballroom
Flushing Art Club
Basic Ballroom

Basic Ballroom

Basic Ballroom
Basic Ballroom
Basic Ballroom

Basic Ballroom
Flushing Art Club
Basic Ballroom

Basic Ballroom

Basic Ballroom
Basic Ballroom

Basic Ballroom

Basic Ballroom
Flushing Art Club
Basic Ballroom

Basic Ballroom

Basic Ballroom
Basic Ballroom

Basic Ballroom

Basic Ballroom



Islanders DanceSport Challenge - Session 1 - Matinee

Heat 25 [11:01AM] Int'l Cha Cha
Newcomer Rising Star

___ AC-MGTB

___ AC-MLPTI
__ AC-MLPTI
__ AC-MLPTI
__ AC-MLPTI
__ AC-MLPTI

___ AC-MGPTI.

Pre-Silver
___AC-MLIJI.

269

229
230
235
236
264

270

243

Theodore Rubin

Tom Yankelevich
Daniel Kogan
Maksym Stepanskyi
Mitchel Hubscher
Rachel Rudshteyn

Gary Rubin

Kairat Algadaev

Heat 26 [11:03AM] Int'l Samba
Newcomer Rising Star

__ AC-MGTB

___ AC-MLPTI
~_ AC-MLPTI
~ AC-MLPTI
~ AC-MLPTI
~ AC-MLPTI

___ AC-MGPTI.

Pre-Silver
___ AC-MLIJ1.

269

229
230
235
236
264

270

243

Theodore Rubin

Tom Yankelevich
Daniel Kogan
Maksym Stepanskyi
Mitchel Hubscher
Rachel Rudshteyn

Gary Rubin

Kairat Algadaev

Heat 27 [11:05AM] Int'l Rumba
Newcomer Rising Star

___ AC-MGTB

___ AC-MLPTI
__ AC-MLPTI
__ AC-MLPTI
__ AC-MLPTI
__ AC-MLPTI

___ AC-MGPTI.

Pre-Silver
___AC-MLIJI.

Heat 28 [11:07AM] Jive

269

229
230
235
236
264

270

243

Newcomer Rising Star

____ AC-MLPTI1
____ AC-MLPTI1
____ AC-MLPTI1
____ AC-MLPTI1
____ AC-MLPTI1
Pre-Silver

____ AC-MLIJ1.

229
230
235
236
264

243

Theodore Rubin

Tom Yankelevich
Daniel Kogan
Maksym Stepanskyi
Mitchel Hubscher
Rachel Rudshteyn

Gary Rubin

Kairat Algadaev

Tom Yankelevich
Daniel Kogan
Maksym Stepanskyi
Mitchel Hubscher
Rachel Rudshteyn

Kairat Algadaev

Valerie Lubominsky

Anna Vlensky
Ruslana Khasanova
Leah Tapia
Iaroslava Vlasik
Ava Taormina

Alice Yankelevich

Anna Korotkova

Valerie Lubominsky

Anna Vlensky
Ruslana Khasanova
Leah Tapia
Iaroslava Vlasik
Ava Taormina

Alice Yankelevich

Anna Korotkova

Valerie Lubominsky

Anna Vlensky
Ruslana Khasanova
Leah Tapia
Iaroslava Vlasik
Ava Taormina

Alice Yankelevich

Anna Korotkova

Anna Vlensky
Ruslana Khasanova
Leah Tapia
Iaroslava Vlasik
Ava Taormina

Anna Korotkova
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Islanders DanceSport Challenge - Session 1 - Matinee

Heat 29 [11:08AM] Int'l Cha Cha

Newcomer
____AC-MLPI1B 257

__ AC-MLPT2 230
Newcomer Rising Star
__ AC-MGPT1 266
__ AC-MGPT1 267
__ AC-MGPT1 268
__ AC-MGPT1 271
Closed Silver

__ AC-MLIJ2 243

Christina Ye

Daniel Kogan
Wesley Yan

Elijah Zlydwichenko
Isaak Tapia

Andrew Rubin

Kairat Algadaev

Heat 30 [11:10AM] Int'l Samba

Newcomer
____ AC-MLPIB 257

____AC-MLPT2 230
Newcomer Rising Star
____ AC-MGPT1 266
____ AC-MGPT1 267
___ AC-MGPT1 268
___ AC-MGPT1 271
Closed Silver

____ AC-MLIJ2 243

Christina Ye

Daniel Kogan
Wesley Yan

Elijah Zlydwichenko
Isaak Tapia

Andrew Rubin

Kairat Algadaev

Heat 31 [11:12AM] Int'l Rumba

Newcomer
___AC-MLPT2 230
Newcomer Rising Star
___ AC-MGPT1 266
___ AC-MGPT1 267
___ AC-MGPT1 268
__AC-MGPT1 271
Closed Silver
___AC-MLJ2 243

Heat 32 [11:14AM] Jive
Newcomer

___ AC-MLPT2 230
Newcomer Rising Star
___ AC-MGPT1 266
Closed Silver
___AC-MLJ2 243

Daniel Kogan
Wesley Yan

Elijah Zlydwichenko
Isaak Tapia

Andrew Rubin

Kairat Algadaev

Daniel Kogan
Wesley Yan

Kairat Algadaev

Daphne Yu

Autry Chin

Valerie Lubominsky
Michelle Tsvang
Alice Yankelevich
Rachel Rudshteyn

Melania Sherman

Daphne Yu

Autry Chin

Valerie Lubominsky
Michelle Tsvang
Alice Yankelevich
Rachel Rudshteyn

Melania Sherman

Autry Chin

Valerie Lubominsky
Michelle Tsvang
Alice Yankelevich
Rachel Rudshteyn

Melania Sherman

Autry Chin
Valerie Lubominsky

Melania Sherman
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Islanders DanceSport Challenge - Session 1 - Matinee

Heat 33 [11:16AM] Int'l Cha Cha

Pre-Bronze

____ G-PTIB 280 Jacob Moy

____ AC-MLTB 230 Daniel Kogan

____ AC-MLTB 242 Valerie Lubominsky
____ AC-MLTB 264 Rachel Rudshteyn
____ AC-MLTB 277 Raymond Chen

___ AC-MLPIB 257 Christina Ye
Closed Silver

__ AC-MLPT2 243 Kairat Algadaev

Heat 34 [11:17AM] Int'l Samba

Pre-Bronze

____ G-PTIB 280 Jacob Moy

____ AC-MLTB 230 Daniel Kogan

____ AC-MLTB 242 Valerie Lubominsky
____ AC-MLTB 264 Rachel Rudshteyn
____ AC-MLTB 277 Raymond Chen
Closed Silver

___ AC-MLPT2 243 Kairat Algadaev

Heat 35 [11:19AM] Int'l Rumba

Pre-Bronze

____ G-PTIB 280 Jacob Moy

____ AC-MLTB 230 Daniel Kogan

____ AC-MLTB 242 Valerie Lubominsky
____ AC-MLTB 264 Rachel Rudshteyn
___ AC-MLPIB 257 Christina Ye
Closed Silver

__ AC-MLPT2 243 Kairat Algadaev
Heat 36 [11:21AM] Jive

Pre-Bronze

____ G-PTIB 280 Jacob Moy

____ AC-MLTB 230 Daniel Kogan

____ AC-MLTB 242 Valerie Lubominsky
____ AC-MLTB 264 Rachel Rudshteyn
Closed Silver

__ AC-MLPT2 243 Kairat Algadaev

Heat 37 [11:23AM] Paso Doble

Pre-Bronze

___ G-PTIB 280 Jacob Moy
Closed Silver

_ AC-MLPT2 243 Kairat Algadaev

Lulu Tan

Sofia Bauakulova
Cynthia Liu
Cynthia Jin

Jade Moy
Scarlett Chen

Myla Eakins

Lulu Tan

Sofia Bauakulova
Cynthia Liu
Cynthia Jin

Jade Moy

Myla Eakins

Lulu Tan

Sofia Bauakulova
Cynthia Liu
Cynthia Jin
Scarlett Chen

Myla Eakins

Lulu Tan

Sofia Bauakulova
Cynthia Liu
Cynthia Jin

Myla Eakins

Lulu Tan

Myla Eakins
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Islanders DanceSport Challenge - Session 1 - Matinee

Heat 38 [11:24AM] Int'l Cha Cha

Rachel Rudshteyn

Daniel Kogan
Christina Ye

Raymond Chen

Kairat Algadaev

Rachel Rudshteyn
Daniel Kogan
Raymond Chen

Kairat Algadaev

Rachel Rudshteyn

Daniel Kogan
Christina Ye

Kairat Algadaev

Rachel Rudshteyn
Daniel Kogan

Kairat Algadaev

Christina Ye
Theodore Rubin

Tom Yankelevich

Maksym Stepanskyi

Mitchel Hubscher
Rachel Rudshteyn

Daniel Kogan

Pre-Bronze
___AC-MLPT1 264
___AC-MLPT2 230
___AC-MLPT2 257
____ AC-MLTB. 277
Closed Silver
___AC-MLIJI. 243
Heat 39 [11:26AM] Int'l Samba
Pre-Bronze

___ AC-MLPT1 264
___ AC-MLPT2 230
____ AC-MLTB. 277
Closed Silver

____ AC-MLIJ1. 243
Heat 40 [11:28AM] Int'l Rumba
Pre-Bronze

___ AC-MLPT1 264
___AC-MLPT2 230
___AC-MLPT2 257
Closed Silver
___AC-MLIJI. 243
Heat 41 [11:30AM] Jive
Pre-Bronze

___ AC-MLPT1 264
___ AC-MLPT2 230
Closed Silver

____ AC-MLIJ1. 243
Heat 42 [11:32AM] Int'l Cha Cha
Newcomer
___AC-MLPT1. 257
Pre-Bronze Rising Star
____ AC-MGTB 269
__ AC-MLPT1 229
____AC-MLPT1 235
___AC-MLPT1 236
___AC-MLPT1 264
Open Bronze
___AC-MLIJ1 230
___AC-MLIJ1 243

Kairat Algadaev

Hanna Li

Autry Chin
Hebe Jiang

Eliana Pauta-Zhou

Kristina Pasternak

Hanna Li
Autry Chin
Eliana Pauta-Zhou

Kristina Pasternak

Hanna Li

Autry Chin
Hebe Jiang

Kristina Pasternak

Hanna Li
Autry Chin

Kristina Pasternak

Alina Gao

Valerie Lubominsky

Anna Vlensky
Leah Tapia
Iaroslava Vlasik
Ava Taormina

Jaclyn Bobrov
Anna Korotkova
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Islanders DanceSport Challenge - Session 1 - Matinee

Heat 43 [11:33AM] Int'l Samba
Newcomer

__ AC-MLPTI1. 257 Christina Ye
Pre-Bronze Rising Star

___ AC-MGTB 269 Theodore Rubin
___AC-MLPT1 229 Tom Yankelevich
__ AC-MLPT1 235 Maksym Stepanskyi
__ AC-MLPT1 236 Mitchel Hubscher
__ AC-MLPT1 264 Rachel Rudshteyn
Open Bronze

__AC-MLI1 230 Daniel Kogan
__AC-MLI1 243 Kairat Algadaev

Heat 44 [11:35AM] Int'l Rumba
Pre-Bronze Rising Star

____ AC-MGTB 269 Theodore Rubin
___ AC-MLPT1 229 Tom Yankelevich
___ AC-MLPT1 235 Maksym Stepanskyi
____ AC-MLPT1 236 Mitchel Hubscher
___ AC-MLPT1 264 Rachel Rudshteyn
Open Bronze

____ AC-MLI 230 Daniel Kogan

____ AC-MLI 243 Kairat Algadaev
Heat 45 [11:37AM] Jive

Pre-Bronze Rising Star

___AC-MLPT1 229 Tom Yankelevich
__ AC-MLPT1 235 Maksym Stepanskyi
__ AC-MLPT1 236 Mitchel Hubscher
__ AC-MLPT1 264 Rachel Rudshteyn
Open Bronze

__AC-MLI1 230 Daniel Kogan
__AC-MLI1 243 Kairat Algadaev

Heat 46 [11:39AM] Int'l Cha Cha
Pre-Bronze Rising Star

___ AC-MGPT1 266 Wesley Yan

_ AC-MGPT1 267 Elijah Zlydwichenko
___ AC-MGPT1 268 Isaak Tapia

___ AC-MGPT1 271 Andrew Rubin
Pre-Silver

____ AC-MLI 230 Daniel Kogan

____ AC-MLI 243 Kairat Algadaev

Alina Gao
Valerie Lubominsky

Anna Vlensky
Leah Tapia
Iaroslava Vlasik
Ava Taormina

Jaclyn Bobrov
Anna Korotkova

Valerie Lubominsky

Anna Vlensky
Leah Tapia
Iaroslava Vlasik
Ava Taormina

Jaclyn Bobrov
Anna Korotkova

Anna Vlensky
Leah Tapia
Iaroslava Vlasik
Ava Taormina

Jaclyn Bobrov
Anna Korotkova

Valerie Lubominsky
Michelle Tsvang
Alice Yankelevich
Rachel Rudshteyn

Jaclyn Bobrov
Kristina Pasternak
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Islanders DanceSport Challenge - Session 1 - Matinee

Heat 47 [11:41AM] Int'l Samba

Pre-Bronze Rising Star

___ AC-MGPTI1
___ AC-MGPTI1
____ AC-MGPTI1
___ AC-MGPTI1
Pre-Silver
___AC-MLIJ1
___AC-MLIJ1

266
267
268
271

230
243

Wesley Yan

Elijah Zlydwichenko
Isaak Tapia

Andrew Rubin

Daniel Kogan
Kairat Algadaev

Heat 48 [11:42AM] Int'l Rumba

Pre-Bronze Rising Star

____ AC-MGPTI
____ AC-MGPTI
____ AC-MGPTI
____ AC-MGPTI
Pre-Silver
____AC-MLI1
____AC-MLI1

Heat 49 [11:44AM] Jive
Pre-Bronze Rising Star

___ AC-MGPTI1
Pre-Silver
___AC-MLIJ1
___AC-MLIJ1

266
267
268
271

230
243

266

230
243

Wesley Yan

Elijah Zlydwichenko
Isaak Tapia

Andrew Rubin

Daniel Kogan
Kairat Algadaev

Wesley Yan

Daniel Kogan
Kairat Algadaev

Heat 50 [11:46AM] Int'l Cha Cha

Closed Bronze
____ AC-MLTB
____ AC-MLTB

___ AC-MLPTI
~ AC-MLPTI
~_ AC-MLPTI
_ AC-MGJI

_ AC-MGD2

___ AC-MLPT2.

243
277

213
233
236
217
260

257

Kairat Algadaev
Raymond Chen

David Tiganu
Leon Chernov
Mitchel Hubscher
Liam Blank

Sam Bers

Christina Ye

Valerie Lubominsky
Michelle Tsvang
Alice Yankelevich
Rachel Rudshteyn

Jaclyn Bobrov
Kristina Pasternak

Valerie Lubominsky
Michelle Tsvang
Alice Yankelevich
Rachel Rudshteyn

Jaclyn Bobrov
Kristina Pasternak

Valerie Lubominsky

Jaclyn Bobrov
Kristina Pasternak

Bella Boguslavskiy
Jade Moy

Vica Sirazitdinova
Evelyn Brodsky
Daniela Goruk
Nefeli Ntamotsidou

Rachel Rudshteyn

Flora Wang
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Islanders DanceSport Challenge - Session 1 - Matinee

Heat 51 [11:48AM] Int'l Samba

Closed Bronze
____ AC-MLTB
____ AC-MLTB

___ AC-MLPTI
__ AC-MLPTI
__ AC-MLPTI
_ AC-MGI1

_ AC-MGI2

243
277

213
233
236
217

260

Kairat Algadaev
Raymond Chen

David Tiganu
Leon Chernov
Mitchel Hubscher
Liam Blank

Sam Bers

Heat 52 [11:49AM] Int'l Rumba

Closed Bronze
____ AC-MLTB

AC-MLPTI
~ AC-MLPTI
~_ AC-MLPTI

_ AC-MGIJ1

_ AC-MGI2

___ AC-MLPT2.

Heat 53 [11:51AM] Jive

Closed Bronze
____ AC-MLTB

___ AC-MLPTI
__ AC-MLPTI
__ AC-MLPTI
___ AC-MLPT2
__ AC-MGI1

_ AC-MGI2

243
213
233
236
217
260

257

243
213
233
236
229
217

260

Kairat Algadaev
David Tiganu
Leon Chernov
Mitchel Hubscher
Liam Blank

Sam Bers

Christina Ye

Kairat Algadaev
David Tiganu
Leon Chernov
Mitchel Hubscher
Tom Yankelevich
Liam Blank

Sam Bers

Heat 54 [11:53AM] Paso Doble

Closed Bronze
___AC-MGI

217

Liam Blank

Heat 55 [11:55AM] Int'l Cha Cha

Closed Bronze

__ AC-MLPT2
__ AC-MLPT2
__ AC-MLPT2

229
243
257

Tom Yankelevich
Kairat Algadaev
Christina Ye

Bella Boguslavskiy
Jade Moy

Vica Sirazitdinova
Evelyn Brodsky
Daniela Goruk

Nefeli Ntamotsidou

Rachel Rudshteyn

Bella Boguslavskiy
Vica Sirazitdinova
Evelyn Brodsky
Daniela Goruk
Nefeli Ntamotsidou

Rachel Rudshteyn

Flora Wang

Bella Boguslavskiy
Vica Sirazitdinova
Evelyn Brodsky
Daniela Goruk
Abby Liu

Nefeli Ntamotsidou

Rachel Rudshteyn

Nefeli Ntamotsidou

Abby Liu
Ariella Leviev
Qin Lin Wu
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Islanders DanceSport Challenge - Session 1 - Matinee

Heat 56 [11:57AM] Int'l Samba
Closed Bronze

___AC-MLPT2 229 Tom Yankelevich
__ AC-MLPT2 243 Kairat Algadaev
____AC-MLPT2 257 Christina Ye

Heat 57 [11:58AM] Int'l Rumba
Closed Bronze

___ AC-MLPT2 229
__ AC-MLPT2 243

Tom Yankelevich
Kairat Algadaev

Heat 58 [12:00PM] Int'l Cha Cha
Closed Bronze

___ AC-MGPT2 257 Christina Ye
Open Bronze

___ AC-MLTB 243 Kairat Algadaev
__AC-MLJ2 230 Daniel Kogan
___AC-M@J2 260 Sam Bers

Heat 59 [12:02PM] Int'l Samba
Open Bronze

____ AC-MLTB 243 Kairat Algadaev

___AC-MLJ2 230 Daniel Kogan

___ AC-MG@GJ2 260 Sam Bers

Heat 60 [12:04PM] Int'l Rumba
Closed Bronze

___ AC-MGPT2 257 Christina Ye
Open Bronze

___ AC-MLTB 243 Kairat Algadaev
___AC-MLJ2 230 Daniel Kogan
_ AC-MG@GIJ2 260 Sam Bers

Heat 61 [12:06PM] Jive

Open Bronze

____ AC-MLTB 243 Kairat Algadaev
___AC-MLJ2 230 Daniel Kogan

___ AC-MG@GJ2 260 Sam Bers

Heat 62 [12:07PM] Int'l Cha Cha
Open Bronze

__ AC-MLPT2 229
_ AC-MLPT2 243

Tom Yankelevich
Kairat Algadaev

Abby Liu
Ariella Leviev
Qin Lin Wu

Abby Liu
Ariella Leviev

Alexander Yang
Bella Boguslavskiy
Jaclyn Bobrov

Rachel Rudshteyn

Bella Boguslavskiy
Jaclyn Bobrov

Rachel Rudshteyn

Alexander Yang
Bella Boguslavskiy
Jaclyn Bobrov

Rachel Rudshteyn

Bella Boguslavskiy
Jaclyn Bobrov

Rachel Rudshteyn

Abby Liu
Kate Eakins
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Islanders DanceSport Challenge - Session 1 - Matinee

Heat 63 [12:09PM] Int'l Samba
Open Bronze

__ AC-MLPT2 229
__ AC-MLPT2 243

Tom Yankelevich
Kairat Algadaev

Heat 64 [12:11PM] Int'l Rumba
Open Bronze

___ AC-MLPT2 229
__ AC-MLPT2 243

Tom Yankelevich
Kairat Algadaev

Heat 65 [12:13PM] Paso Doble
Open Bronze

_ AC-MLPT2 243 Kairat Algadaev
Heat 66 [12:14PM] Jive

Open Bronze

___ AC-MLPT2 229 Tom Yankelevich
__ AC-MLPT2 243 Kairat Algadaev

Heat 67 [12:16PM] Int'l Cha Cha
Pre-Silver

___AC-MLJ2 230
___AC-MLJ2 243

Daniel Kogan
Kairat Algadaev

Heat 68 [12:18PM] Int'l Samba
Pre-Silver

____ AC-MLIJ2 230
____ AC-MLIJ2 243

Daniel Kogan
Kairat Algadaev

Heat 69 [12:20PM] Int'l Rumba
Pre-Silver

__ AC-MLJ2 230 Daniel Kogan
__ AC-ML)2 243 Kairat Algadaev
Heat 70 [12:22PM] Jive

Pre-Silver

___AC-MLJ2 230 Daniel Kogan
___AC-MLJ2 243 Kairat Algadaev

Heat 71 [12:23PM] Int'l Cha Cha
Closed Silver

__ AC-MLPT1 233
__ AC-MLPT1 236
__ AC-MLPT1 243

Leon Chernov
Mitchel Hubscher
Kairat Algadaev

Heat 72 [12:25PM] Int'l Samba
Closed Silver

____ AC-MLPT1 233
____AC-MLPT1 236
____ AC-MLPT1 243

Leon Chernov
Mitchel Hubscher
Kairat Algadaev

Abby Liu
Kate Eakins

Abby Liu
Kate Eakins

Kate Eakins

Abby Liu
Kate Eakins

Jaclyn Bobrov
Melania Sherman

Jaclyn Bobrov
Melania Sherman

Jaclyn Bobrov
Melania Sherman

Jaclyn Bobrov
Melania Sherman

Evelyn Brodsky
Daniela Goruk
Kayla Barmotin

Evelyn Brodsky
Daniela Goruk
Kayla Barmotin
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Islanders DanceSport Challenge - Session 1 - Matinee

Heat 73 [12:27PM] Int'l Rumba
Closed Silver

__ AC-MLPT1 233
__ AC-MLPT1 236
__ AC-MLPT1 243

Leon Chernov
Mitchel Hubscher
Kairat Algadaev

Heat 74 [12:29PM] Jive
Closed Silver

____ AC-MLPT1 233
____ AC-MLPT1 236
____ AC-MLPT1 243

Leon Chernov
Mitchel Hubscher
Kairat Algadaev

Heat 75 [12:30PM] Int'l Cha Cha
Closed Silver

___AC-MLI 230
___AC-MLI1 243

Daniel Kogan
Kairat Algadaev

Heat 76 [12:32PM] Int'l Samba
Closed Silver

____AC-MLI1 230
___AC-MLI1 243

Daniel Kogan
Kairat Algadaev

Heat 77 [12:34PM] Int'l Rumba
Closed Silver

___AC-MLI 230
___AC-MLI1 243

Daniel Kogan
Kairat Algadaev

Heat 78 [12:36PM] Paso Doble
Closed Silver

____ AC-MLI 243 Kairat Algadaev
Heat 79 [12:38PM] Jive

Closed Silver

___AC-MLIJ1 230 Daniel Kogan
__AC-MLI1 243 Kairat Algadaev

Heat 80 [12:39PM] Int'l Cha Cha

Open Silver

__ AC-MLPT2 243 Kairat Algadaev
Closed Gold

___AC-MLJ2 235 Maksym Stepanskyi

Heat 81 [12:41PM] Int'l Samba
Open Silver

_ AC-MLPT2 243 Kairat Algadaev
Closed Gold
__ AC-ML)2 235 Maksym Stepanskyi

Heat 82 [12:43PM] Int'l Rumba

Open Silver

__ AC-MLPT2 243 Kairat Algadaev
Closed Gold

___AC-MLJ2 235 Maksym Stepanskyi

Evelyn Brodsky
Daniela Goruk
Kayla Barmotin

Evelyn Brodsky
Daniela Goruk
Kayla Barmotin

Rochelle Korotkova
Isabelle Bobrov

Rochelle Korotkova
Isabelle Bobrov

Rochelle Korotkova
Isabelle Bobrov

Isabelle Bobrov

Rochelle Korotkova
Isabelle Bobrov

Myla Eakins

Julia Shmukler

Myla Eakins

Julia Shmukler

Myla Eakins

Julia Shmukler
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Islanders DanceSport Challenge - Session 1 - Matinee

Heat 83 [12:45PM] Paso Doble
Open Silver

_ AC-MLPT2 243 Kairat Algadaev
Heat 84 [12:47PM] Jive

Open Silver

__ AC-MLPT2 243 Kairat Algadaev
Closed Gold

___AC-MLJ2 235 Maksym Stepanskyi

Heat 85 [12:48PM] Int'l Cha Cha
Open Silver

___AC-MLIJ1 230
___AC-MLIJ1 243

Daniel Kogan
Kairat Algadaev

Heat 86 [12:50PM] Int'l Samba
Open Silver

___AC-MLI1 230
____AC-MLI1 243

Daniel Kogan
Kairat Algadaev

Heat 87 [12:52PM] Int'l Rumba
Open Silver

___AC-MLIJ1 230
___AC-MLIJ1 243

Daniel Kogan
Kairat Algadaev

Heat 88 [12:54PM] Paso Doble
Open Silver

____ AC-MLI 243 Kairat Algadaev
Heat 89 [12:55PM] Jive

Open Silver

___AC-MLIJ1 230 Daniel Kogan
__AC-MLI1 243 Kairat Algadaev

Heat 90 [12:57PM] Int'l Cha Cha
Closed Gold
___ AC-MLPT1 243 Kairat Algadaev

____ AC-MLI 235 Maksym Stepanskyi

Heat 91 [12:59PM] Int'l Samba
Closed Gold
__ AC-MLPT1 243 Kairat Algadaev

__AC-MLI1 235 Maksym Stepanskyi

Heat 92 [01:01PM] Int'l Rumba
Closed Gold
___ AC-MLPT1 243 Kairat Algadaev

____ AC-MLI 235 Maksym Stepanskyi

Myla Eakins

Myla Eakins

Julia Shmukler

Rochelle Korotkova

Isabelle Bobrov

Rochelle Korotkova

Isabelle Bobrov

Rochelle Korotkova

Isabelle Bobrov

Isabelle Bobrov

Rochelle Korotkova

Isabelle Bobrov

Kayla Barmotin

Julia Shmukler

Kayla Barmotin

Julia Shmukler

Kayla Barmotin

Julia Shmukler

Page 15

Basic Ballroom

Basic Ballroom

Basic Ballroom

Basic Ballroom
Basic Ballroom

Basic Ballroom
Basic Ballroom

Basic Ballroom
Basic Ballroom

Basic Ballroom

Basic Ballroom
Basic Ballroom

Basic Ballroom

Basic Ballroom

Basic Ballroom

Basic Ballroom

Basic Ballroom

Basic Ballroom



Islanders DanceSport Challenge - Session 1 - Matinee

Heat 93 [01:03PM] Jive

Closed Gold
__ AC-MLPT1 243 Kairat Algadaev Kayla Barmotin Basic Ballroom
__AC-MLI1 235 Maksym Stepanskyi  Julia Shmukler Basic Ballroom

[01:04PM] Awards
[01:30PM] International Latin Syllabus Amateur Solo Single Dances

Heat 94 [01:30PM] Int'l Cha Cha

Newcomer

____A-TB 274 LC Huang Flushing Art Club
____A-TB 275 Luca Huang Flushing Art Club
___A-TB 205 Angelina Bao Flushing Art Club
____A-PTIB 208 Daphne Yu Flushing Art Club
____A-PT1 207 Alina Gao Flushing Art Club
__A-PT2 201 Joye Wang Flushing Art Club
__A-PT2 203 Flora Wang Flushing Art Club
Pre-Bronze

____A-PT1 210 Alexander Yang Flushing Art Club
A 261 Ophilia Huang Basic Ballroom
Heat 95 [01:32PM] Int'l Samba

Newcomer

~__A-TB 205 Angelina Bao Flushing Art Club
~__A-TB 274 LC Huang Flushing Art Club
~__A-TB 275 Luca Huang Flushing Art Club
____ A-PTIB 208 Daphne Yu Flushing Art Club
__A-PT1 207 Alina Gao Flushing Art Club
_ A-PT2 201 Joye Wang Flushing Art Club
_ A-PT2 203 Flora Wang Flushing Art Club
Pre-Bronze

__A-PT1 210 Alexander Yang Flushing Art Club
Al 261 Ophilia Huang Basic Ballroom
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Islanders DanceSport Challenge - Session 1 - Matinee

Heat 96 [01:34PM] Int'l Rumba
Newcomer

~__A-TB 274 LC Huang
~__A-TB 275 Luca Huang
___ATB 205 Angelina Bao
____ A-PTIB 208 Daphne Yu
__A-PT1 207 Alina Gao
_ A-PT2 201 Joye Wang
_ A-PT2 203 Flora Wang
Pre-Bronze

Al 261 Ophilia Huang
Heat 97 [01:36PM] Jive

Newcomer

__A-PT2 201 Joye Wang
__A-PT2 203 Flora Wang

Heat 98 [01:37PM] Int'l Cha Cha
Pre-Bronze

___ATB 205 Angelina Bao
~__A-TB 274 LC Huang
~__A-TB 275 Luca Huang
____ A-PTIB 276 Jacob May
____ A-PTIB 206 Scarlett Chen
____ A-PTIB 208 Daphne Yu
__A-PTI1 207 Alina Gao
__A-PT1 256 Ivy Chen
_ A-PT2 200 Qin Lin Wu
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Islanders DanceSport Challenge - Session 1 - Matinee

Heat 99 [01:39PM] Int'l Samba

Pre-Bronze
___A-TB

___ATB
~_ATB

___A-PTIB
___A-PTIB

__ APTI
~ APTI

__APT2
~— APT2

205

274
275

276

206

207
256

200
203

Angelina Bao

LC Huang
Luca Huang

Jacob May
Scarlett Chen

Alina Gao
Ivy Chen

Qin Lin Wu
Flora Wang

Heat 100 [01:41PM] Int'l Rumba

Pre-Bronze
____A-TB
____A-TB

___ APTIB
~_ APTIB

___ APTIB
__ APTI
__ APTI

_ APT2
~ APT2

Heat 101 [01:43PM] Jive

Pre-Bronze
____A-PTIB

__ APTI
__APT2

AL

274
275

206
208

276

256

210

200
201

276

256

200

261

LC Huang
Luca Huang

Scarlett Chen
Daphne Yu

Jacob May
Ivy Chen
Alexander Yang

Qin Lin Wu
Joye Wang

Jacob May
Ivy Chen
Qin Lin Wu

Ophilia Huang

Heat 102 [01:45PM] Paso Doble

Pre-Bronze
A-PT1B

276

Jacob May
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Islanders DanceSport Challenge - Session 1 - Matinee

Heat 103 [01:46PM] Int'l Cha Cha
Closed Bronze

____ A-PTIB 206 Scarlett Chen
____ A-PTIB 278 Carmen Wong
__A-PT1 256 Ivy Chen
__A-PT1 262 Cynthia Yang
_ A-PT2 202 Hebe Jiang
_ A-PT2 204 Cecilia Cheng

Heat 104 [01:48PM] Int'l Samba
Closed Bronze

____A-PTIB 206 Scarlett Chen
____A-PTIB 278 Carmen Wong
____A-PT1 214 Vica Sirazitdinova
____A-PT1 216 Selina Ryzhkov
____A-PT1 256 Ivy Chen
____A-PT1 262 Cynthia Yang

_ A-PT2 200 Qin Lin Wu
__A-PT2 202 Hebe Jiang
__A-PT2 204 Cecilia Cheng

Heat 105 [01:50PM] Int'l Rumba
Closed Bronze

____ A-PTIB 278 Carmen Wong
__A-PT1 256 Ivy Chen
__A-PTI1 262 Cynthia Yang
_ A-PT2 202 Hebe Jiang
_ A-PT2 204 Cecilia Cheng

Heat 106 [01:52PM] Paso Doble
Closed Bronze

____A-PTIB 278 Carmen Wong
____A-PT1 216 Selina Ryzhkov
__A-PT2 204 Cecilia Cheng

Heat 107 [01:54PM] Jive
Closed Bronze

____ A-PTIB 278 Carmen Wong
__A-PTI1 256 Ivy Chen
__A-PTI1 262 Cynthia Yang
_ A-PT2 202 Hebe Jiang
_ A-PT2 204 Cecilia Cheng
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Islanders DanceSport Challenge - Session 1 - Matinee

Heat 108 [01:55PM] Int'l Cha Cha

Closed Bronze

~__A-TB 274
~__A-TB 275
___A-PT1 210
Al 261
Open Bronze

_ A-PT2 202
__A-PT2 204
Pre-Silver

~__A-TB 279
Closed Gold

A2 258
A2 259

LC Huang
Luca Huang

Alexander Yang
Ophilia Huang

Hebe Jiang
Cecilia Cheng

Landon Tan Ru

Julia Shmukler
Anastasia Bakai

Heat 109 [01:57PM] Int'l Samba

Closed Bronze

____A-TB 274

___A-TB 275

____A-TB 218

____ A-PTI 210

Al 261

Pre-Silver

____A-TB 279

Closed Gold

Al 258
A-J1 259

LC Huang
Luca Huang

Ysabelle Aldana
Alexander Yang
Ophilia Huang
Landon Tan Ru

Julia Shmukler
Anastasia Bakai

Heat 110 [01:59PM] Int'l Rumba

Closed Bronze

~__A-TB 274
~__A-TB 275
A 261
Open Bronze

_ A-PT2 204
Pre-Silver

~__A-TB 279
Closed Gold

A 258
A 259

LC Huang
Luca Huang

Ophilia Huang
Cecilia Cheng
Landon Tan Ru

Julia Shmukler
Anastasia Bakai
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Islanders DanceSport Challenge - Session 1 - Matinee

Heat 111 [02:01PM] Jive
Closed Bronze

Al 261 Ophilia Huang
Pre-Silver

___ATB 279 Landon Tan Ru
Closed Gold

Al 258 Julia Shmukler
Al 259 Anastasia Bakai

Heat 112 [02:02PM] Paso Doble
Closed Bronze

___A-TB 218 Ysabelle Aldana
Pre-Silver
A-TB 279 Landon Tan Ru

Heat 113 [02:04PM] Int'l Cha Cha
Closed Silver

___ATB 279 Landon Tan Ru

__A-PT1 262 Cynthia Yang

Closed Gold

__A-PT1 263 Kayla Barmotin

Al 258 Julia Shmukler

Al 259 Anastasia Bakai

Heat 114 [02:06PM] Int'l Samba

Closed Silver

____A-TB 279 Landon Tan Ru

____A-PT1 262 Cynthia Yang

Closed Gold

____A-PT1 263 Kayla Barmotin

A2 258 Julia Shmukler
A-J2 259 Anastasia Bakai

Heat 115 [02:08PM] Int'l Rumba
Closed Silver

___ATB 279 Landon Tan Ru
__A-PT1 262 Cynthia Yang
Closed Gold

__A-PTI1 263 Kayla Barmotin
A2 258 Julia Shmukler
A2 259 Anastasia Bakai
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Islanders DanceSport Challenge - Session 1 - Matinee

Heat 116 [02:10PM] Paso Doble

Closed Silver
~__A-TB

__ APTI

__APT2

Heat 117 [02:11PM] Jive

Closed Silver
____A-TB

____ A-PTI
Closed Gold
____ A-PTI

AR
AR

279

212

211

279

262

263

258
259

Landon Tan Ru
Daria Tiganu

Aiden Dean

Landon Tan Ru
Cynthia Yang
Kayla Barmotin

Julia Shmukler
Anastasia Bakai

Heat 118 [02:30PM] Int'l Cha Cha

Newcomer
____AC-TB
____AC-TB
____AC-TB
Pre-Bronze
____AC-PT1
AC-PT1
____AC-PT1
____AC-PT1
____AC-PT1

223
227
239

222
224
237
238
254

Liam Zeltser

Michael Pogrebizhskiy

Youchen Lu

Campion O'Neill
Edward Sorokin
Owen Chen

Ryan Radushinsky
Elliott Boczniewicz

Heat 119 [02:32PM] Int'l Samba

Newcomer

____AC-TB
____AC-TB
Pre-Bronze
___ AC-PT1
___ AC-PT1
___ AC-PT1
___ AC-PT1
___ AC-PT1

223
227

222
224
237
238
254

Liam Zeltser

Michael Pogrebizhskiy

Campion O'Neill
Edward Sorokin
Owen Chen

Ryan Radushinsky
Elliott Boczniewicz

[02:13PM] Awards

Aria Burd
Mila Braylovsky
Lyanna Chen

Monica Gelias
Orianna Grabov
Angella Lu
Lexi Muchnik
Emmy Berman

Aria Burd
Mila Braylovsky

Monica Gelias
Orianna Grabov
Angella Lu
Lexi Muchnik
Emmy Berman
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Islanders DanceSport Challenge - Session 1 - Matinee

Heat 120 [02:34PM] Int'l Rumba

Newcomer
____AC-TB
____AC-TB
Pre-Bronze
____AC-PT1
____AC-PT1
____AC-PT1
____AC-PT1
____AC-PT1

Heat 121 [02:36PM] Jive

Newcomer

____AC-TB
Pre-Bronze
___ AC-PT1
___ AC-PT1
___ AC-PT1
___ AC-PT1
____ AC-PT1

223
227

222
224
237
238
254

227

222
224
237
238
254

Liam Zeltser

Michael Pogrebizhskiy

Campion O'Neill
Edward Sorokin
Owen Chen

Ryan Radushinsky
Elliott Boczniewicz

Michael Pogrebizhskiy

Campion O'Neill
Edward Sorokin
Owen Chen

Ryan Radushinsky
Elliott Boczniewicz

Heat 122 [02:37PM] Int'l Cha Cha

Newcomer
____AC-PT1
____AC-PT1
____AC-PT1
Pre-Bronze
____AC-TB
____AC-TB
____AC-TB

__ AC-PT2
~ AC-PT2

223
224
254

227
272
279

237
238

Liam Zeltser
Edward Sorokin
Elliott Boczniewicz

Michael Pogrebizhskiy

Ruvin Birenboym
Landon Tan Ru

Owen Chen
Ryan Radushinsky

Heat 123 [02:39PM] Int'l Samba

Newcomer

___ AC-PT1
___ AC-PT1
___ AC-PT1
Pre-Bronze
____AC-TB
____AC-TB
____AC-TB

_ AC-PT2
~ AC-PT2

223
224
254

227
272
279

237
238

Liam Zeltser
Edward Sorokin
Elliott Boczniewicz

Michael Pogrebizhskiy

Ruvin Birenboym
Landon Tan Ru

Owen Chen
Ryan Radushinsky

Aria Burd
Mila Braylovsky

Monica Gelias
Orianna Grabov
Angella Lu
Lexi Muchnik
Emmy Berman

Mila Braylovsky

Monica Gelias
Orianna Grabov
Angella Lu
Lexi Muchnik
Emmy Berman

Aria Burd
Orianna Grabov
Emmy Berman

Mila Braylovsky
Raquel Nevidomsky
Carmen Wong

Angella Lu
Lexi Muchnik

Aria Burd
Orianna Grabov
Emmy Berman

Mila Braylovsky
Raquel Nevidomsky

Carmen Wong

Angella Lu
Lexi Muchnik

Page 23

Dance Passion
Basic Ballroom

Dance Passion

Dance Passion

Basic Ballroom

Basic Ballroom
Spotlight Dance Center

Basic Ballroom

Dance Passion

Dance Passion

Basic Ballroom

Basic Ballroom
Spotlight Dance Center

Dance Passion
Dance Passion
Spotlight Dance Center

Basic Ballroom
New Generation Dance Studio
RudanceNY

Basic Ballroom
Basic Ballroom

Dance Passion
Dance Passion
Spotlight Dance Center

Basic Ballroom
New Generation Dance Studio
RudanceNY

Basic Ballroom
Basic Ballroom



Islanders DanceSport Challenge - Session 1 - Matinee

Heat 124 [02:41PM] Int'l Rumba

Newcomer
____AC-PT1
____AC-PT1
____AC-PT1
Pre-Bronze
____AC-TB
____AC-TB
____AC-TB

__ AC-PT2
~ AC-PT2

223
224
254

227
272
279

237
238

Liam Zeltser
Edward Sorokin
Elliott Boczniewicz

Michael Pogrebizhskiy

Ruvin Birenboym
Landon Tan Ru

Owen Chen
Ryan Radushinsky

Heat 125 [02:43PM] Paso Doble

Newcomer
___ AC-PT1
Pre-Bronze
____AC-TB
Closed Bronze
_ ACHI
Open Gold
_ ACHI

Heat 126 [02:44PM] Jive

Newcomer
____AC-PT1
____AC-PT1
Pre-Bronze
____AC-TB
____AC-TB
____AC-TB

__ AC-PT2
~ AC-PT2

254

279

217

220

224
254

227
272
279

237
238

Elliott Boczniewicz
Landon Tan Ru
Liam Blank

Kennedy Johansen

Edward Sorokin
Elliott Boczniewicz

Michael Pogrebizhskiy

Ruvin Birenboym
Landon Tan Ru

Owen Chen
Ryan Radushinsky

Heat 127 [02:46PM] Int'l Cha Cha

Closed Gold
____AC-PT2
____AC-PT2
____ AC-PT2

__ACI2
__AC)2
Open Gold
__ACI
__AC

213
233
247

249
273

220
250

David Tiganu
Leon Chernov
Landen Savaransky

Daniel Ferguen
Daniel Goldman

Kennedy Johansen
Nathaniel Spektor

Aria Burd
Orianna Grabov
Emmy Berman

Mila Braylovsky
Raquel Nevidomsky

Carmen Wong

Angella Lu
Lexi Muchnik

Emmy Berman
Carmen Wong
Selina Ryzhkov

Catherine Nikiforova

Orianna Grabov
Emmy Berman

Mila Braylovsky
Raquel Nevidomsky
Carmen Wong

Angella Lu
Lexi Muchnik

Nefeli Ntamotsidou
Mia Shtivelman
Inna Ifraimov

Olivia Shearer
Emily Goldman

Catherine Nikiforova
Arianna Asnia
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Spotlight Dance Center



Islanders DanceSport Challenge - Session 1 - Matinee

Heat 128 [02:48PM] Int'l Samba

Closed Gold

__ AC-PT2 213 David Tiganu

__ AC-PT2 233 Leon Chernov

__ AC-PT2 247 Landen Savaransky
_ AC)2 249 Daniel Ferguen
__AC-)2 273 Daniel Goldman
Open Gold

_ ACI 220 Kennedy Johansen
_ ACI 250 Nathaniel Spektor

Heat 129 [02:50PM] Int'l Rumba

Closed Gold

____AC-PT2 213 David Tiganu
____AC-PT2 233 Leon Chernov
____AC-PT2 247 Landen Savaransky
__AC)2 249 Daniel Ferguen
_AC)2 273 Daniel Goldman
Open Gold

_ ACHI 220 Kennedy Johansen
_ ACHI 250 Nathaniel Spektor
Heat 130 [02:52PM] Jive

Closed Gold

_ AC-PT2 213 David Tiganu

__ AC-PT2 233 Leon Chernov

__ AC-PT2 247 Landen Savaransky
_ AC)2 249 Daniel Ferguen
__AC-)2 273 Daniel Goldman
Open Gold

_ ACI 220 Kennedy Johansen
_ ACI 250 Nathaniel Spektor
Heat 131 [02:53PM] Int'l Cha Cha

Closed Bronze

____AC-TB 227 Michael Pogrebizhskiy
____AC-TB 272 Ruvin Birenboym
___ AC-PT1 219 Ethan Aldana

___ AC-PT1 222 Campion O'Neill
___ AC-PT1 237 Owen Chen

___ AC-PT1 238 Ryan Radushinsky
Open Bronze

____AC-PT2 209 Ocean Wei
____AC-PT2 221 Severin O'Neill

Nefeli Ntamotsidou
Mia Shtivelman
Inna Ifraimov

Olivia Shearer
Emily Goldman

Catherine Nikiforova
Arianna Asnia

Nefeli Ntamotsidou
Mia Shtivelman
Inna Ifraimov

Olivia Shearer
Emily Goldman

Catherine Nikiforova
Arianna Asnia

Nefeli Ntamotsidou
Mia Shtivelman
Inna Ifraimov

Olivia Shearer
Emily Goldman

Catherine Nikiforova
Arianna Asnia

Sophie Feldman
Raquel Nevidomsky

Ysabelle Aldana
Monica Gelias
Angella Lu

Lexi Muchnik

Hoilday Wei
Emma Popek
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DSS
Basic Ballroom
Basic Ballroom

Spotlight Dance Center
New Generation Dance Studio

DSS
Spotlight Dance Center

DSS
Basic Ballroom
Basic Ballroom

Spotlight Dance Center
New Generation Dance Studio

DSS
Spotlight Dance Center

DSS
Basic Ballroom
Basic Ballroom

Spotlight Dance Center
New Generation Dance Studio

DSS
Spotlight Dance Center

Basic Ballroom
New Generation Dance Studio

DSS

Dance Passion
Basic Ballroom
Basic Ballroom

Flushing Art Club
Dance Passion



Islanders DanceSport Challenge - Session 1 - Matinee

Heat 132 [02:55PM] Int'l Samba

Closed Bronze

__ AC-TB
~_ AC-TB

___ AC-PT1
___ AC-PT1
___ AC-PT1
___ AC-PT1
Open Bronze
_ AC-PT2
__ AC-PT2

227
272

219
222
237
238

209
221

Michael Pogrebizhskiy Sophie Feldman

Ruvin Birenboym

Ethan Aldana
Campion O'Neill
Owen Chen

Ryan Radushinsky

Ocean Wel
Severin O'Neill

Heat 133 [02:57PM] Int'l Rumba

Closed Bronze

__ AC-TB
~ AC-TB

___ AC-PT1
____ AC-PT1
___ AC-PT1
___ AC-PT1
Open Bronze
____AC-PT2
____AC-PT2

Heat 134 [02:59PM] Jive
Closed Bronze

__AC-TB
~_ AC-TB

___ AC-PT1
___ AC-PT1
___ AC-PT1
___ AC-PT1
Open Bronze
_ AC-PT2

227
272

219
222
237
238

209
221

227
272

219
222
237
238

221

Michael Pogrebizhskiy

Ruvin Birenboym

Ethan Aldana
Campion O'Neill
Owen Chen

Ryan Radushinsky

Ocean Wei
Severin O'Neill

Michael Pogrebizhskiy

Ruvin Birenboym

Ethan Aldana
Campion O'Neill
Owen Chen

Ryan Radushinsky

Severin O'Neill

Heat 135 [03:00PM] Paso Doble

Pre-Bronze
___ AC-PT1

Closed Bronze

___ AC-PT1

Open Bronze
____AC-PT2

Closed Gold

__ACY

254

219

221

249

Elliott Boczniewicz
Ethan Aldana
Severin O'Neill

Daniel Ferguen

Raquel Nevidomsky

Ysabelle Aldana
Monica Gelias
Angella Lu
Lexi Muchnik

Hoilday Wei
Emma Popek

Sophie Feldman
Raquel Nevidomsky

Ysabelle Aldana
Monica Gelias
Angella Lu

Lexi Muchnik

Hoilday Wei
Emma Popek

Sophie Feldman
Raquel Nevidomsky

Ysabelle Aldana
Monica Gelias
Angella Lu
Lexi Muchnik

Emma Popek

Emmy Berman
Ysabelle Aldana
Emma Popek

Olivia Shearer
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Basic Ballroom
New Generation Dance Studio

DSS

Dance Passion
Basic Ballroom
Basic Ballroom

Flushing Art Club
Dance Passion

Basic Ballroom
New Generation Dance Studio

DSS

Dance Passion
Basic Ballroom
Basic Ballroom

Flushing Art Club
Dance Passion

Basic Ballroom
New Generation Dance Studio

DSS

Dance Passion
Basic Ballroom
Basic Ballroom

Dance Passion

Spotlight Dance Center
DSS
Dance Passion

Spotlight Dance Center



Islanders DanceSport Challenge - Session 1 - Matinee

Heat 136 [03:02PM] Int'l Cha Cha

Newcomer Rising Star

___ AC-TB 239
Closed Bronze

_ AC-PT2 209
__ AC-PT2 237
__ AC-PT2 238
_ACI1 217
Closed Silver

_ AC-PT2 211
__ AC-PT2 221
Open Silver
_ACI1 250

Youchen Lu
Ocean Wel

Owen Chen

Ryan Radushinsky
Liam Blank

Aiden Dean
Severin O'Neill

Nathaniel Spektor

Heat 137 [03:04PM] Int'l Samba

Closed Bronze

____AC-PT2 209
____ AC-PT2 237
____ AC-PT2 238
__AC 217
Closed Silver
____AC-PT2 211
____ AC-PT2 221
Open Silver
__AC 250

Ocean Wei

Owen Chen

Ryan Radushinsky
Liam Blank

Aiden Dean
Severin O'Neill

Nathaniel Spektor

Heat 138 [03:06PM] Int'l Rumba

Closed Bronze

Ocean Wel

Owen Chen

Ryan Radushinsky
Liam Blank

Aiden Dean
Severin O'Neill

Nathaniel Spektor

Aiden Dean
Severin O'Neill

David Tiganu
Leon Chernov

_ AC-PT2 209
_ AC-PT2 237
_ AC-PT2 238
_ACI1 217
Closed Silver

_ AC-PT2 211
__ AC-PT2 221
Open Silver
_ACI1 250
Heat 139 [03:08PM] Paso Doble
Closed Silver
____AC-PT2 211
____ AC-PT2 221
Closed Gold
____AC-PT2 213
____ AC-PT2 233
__AC)2 249

Daniel Ferguen

Lyanna Chen
Hoilday Wei
Angella Lu
Lexi Muchnik
Selina Ryzhkov

Daria Tiganu
Emma Popek

Arianna Asnia

Hoilday Wei
Angella Lu
Lexi Muchnik
Selina Ryzhkov

Daria Tiganu
Emma Popek

Arianna Asnia

Hoilday Wei
Angella Lu
Lexi Muchnik
Selina Ryzhkov

Daria Tiganu
Emma Popek

Arianna Asnia

Daria Tiganu
Emma Popek

Nefeli Ntamotsidou
Mia Shtivelman

Olivia Shearer
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Basic Ballroom
Flushing Art Club
Basic Ballroom
Basic Ballroom

DSS

DSS
Dance Passion

Spotlight Dance Center

Flushing Art Club
Basic Ballroom
Basic Ballroom

DSS

DSS
Dance Passion

Spotlight Dance Center

Flushing Art Club
Basic Ballroom
Basic Ballroom

DSS

DSS
Dance Passion

Spotlight Dance Center

DSS
Dance Passion

DSS
Basic Ballroom

Spotlight Dance Center



Islanders DanceSport Challenge - Session 1 - Matinee

Heat 140 [03:09PM] Jive

Closed Bronze
_ AC-PT2
__ AC-PT2

_ACI1
Closed Silver
_ AC-PT2
_ AC-PT2
Open Silver
_ACI1

237
238

217

211
221

250

Owen Chen
Ryan Radushinsky

Liam Blank

Aiden Dean
Severin O'Neill

Nathaniel Spektor

Heat 141 [03:11PM] Int'l Cha Cha

Closed Gold
__AC
__AC
__AC

_ACY

247
250
273

249

Landen Savaransky
Nathaniel Spektor
Daniel Goldman

Daniel Ferguen

Heat 142 [03:13PM] Int'l Samba

Closed Gold
_ACI1
_ACI1
_ACI1

_ACY

247
250
273

249

Landen Savaransky
Nathaniel Spektor
Daniel Goldman

Daniel Ferguen

Heat 143 [03:15PM] Int'l Rumba

Closed Gold
__AC
__AC
__ACI

_ACY

Heat 144 [03:17PM] Jive

Closed Gold
_ACI1
_ACI1
_ACI1

_ACY

247
250
273

249

247
250
273

249

Landen Savaransky
Nathaniel Spektor
Daniel Goldman

Daniel Ferguen

Landen Savaransky
Nathaniel Spektor
Daniel Goldman

Daniel Ferguen

Angella Lu
Lexi Muchnik

Selina Ryzhkov

Daria Tiganu
Emma Popek

Arianna Asnia

Inna Ifraimov
Arianna Asnia
Emily Goldman

Olivia Shearer

Inna Ifraimov
Arianna Asnia
Emily Goldman

Olivia Shearer

Inna Ifraimov
Arianna Asnia
Emily Goldman

Olivia Shearer

Inna Ifraimov
Arianna Asnia
Emily Goldman

Olivia Shearer

[03:18PM] Awards
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Basic Ballroom
Basic Ballroom

DSS

DSS
Dance Passion

Spotlight Dance Center

Basic Ballroom
Spotlight Dance Center
New Generation Dance Studio

Spotlight Dance Center

Basic Ballroom
Spotlight Dance Center
New Generation Dance Studio

Spotlight Dance Center

Basic Ballroom
Spotlight Dance Center
New Generation Dance Studio

Spotlight Dance Center

Basic Ballroom
Spotlight Dance Center
New Generation Dance Studio

Spotlight Dance Center



Islanders DanceSport Challenge - Session 1 - Matinee

[03:30PM] International Latin Amateur Solo Multidance Scholarships

Heat 145 [03:30PM] Amateur Solo International Latin Closed Bronze Scholarship (C/R/J)

___A-TB 218 Ysabelle Aldana DSS
____A-PT1 214 Vica Sirazitdinova DSS
____A-PT1 216 Selina Ryzhkov DSS
____A-PT1 256 Ivy Chen JD Dancesport
Heat 146 [03:36PM] Amateur Solo Interational Latin Closed Gold Scholarship (C/S/R/PD/J)
__A-PT2 213 David Tiganu DSS
Amateur Solo International Latin Closed Silver Scholarship (C/S/R/J)
____A-PT1 212 Daria Tiganu DSS

A-PT2 211 Aiden Dean DSS

[03:46PM] International Latin Amateur Multidance Scholarships

Heat 147 [03:46PM] Amateur International Latin Newcomer Scholarship (C/R/J)

_ AC-PT1 219 Ethan Aldana Ysabelle Aldana DSS

_ AC-PT1 254 Elliott Boczniewicz Emmy Berman Spotlight Dance Center
Heat 148 [03:52PM] Amateur Interational Latin Closed Gold Scholarship (C/S/R/PD/J)

__ACY 249 Daniel Ferguen Olivia Shearer Spotlight Dance Center
Amateur International Latin Closed Silver Scholarship (C/S/R/J)

____AC-PT2 211 Aiden Dean Daria Tiganu DSS

Amateur International Latin Closed Bronze Scholarship (C/S/R/J)

___ AC-PT1 238 Ryan Radushinsky Lexi Muchnik Basic Ballroom

Heat 149 [04:02PM] Amateur International Latin Closed Bronze Scholarship (C/R/J)

____AC-PT1 219 Ethan Aldana Ysabelle Aldana DSS

____AC-PT1 237 Owen Chen Angella Lu Basic Ballroom

Heat 150 [04:08PM] Amateur Interational Latin Closed Gold Scholarship (C/S/R/PD/J)

____AC-PT2 213 David Tiganu Nefeli Ntamotsidou DSS

____AC-PT2 247 Landen Savaransky Inna Ifraimov Basic Ballroom

_ ACHI 233 Leon Chernov Mia Shtivelman Basic Ballroom
___AC)2 249 Daniel Ferguen Olivia Shearer Spotlight Dance Center

[04:18PM] Awards
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